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You can charter Platinum boats in Poland 
and Croatia visit www.perfectsail.pl

The Platinum 40 is Odysseya 
Yachts shipyard’s latest project 
in the luxury motor yacht segment. 
The Platinum 40 is all about 
comfort, a spacious saloon 
cockpit, modern design, 
and excellent nautical 
characteristics.

Technical specificationsPlatinum 40 yacht

Overall length

Hull length

Hull width

Draught

Total weight

CE Category

Cabins

Berths

Inboard engine

Water tank

Grey water tank

Fuel tank

11.98 m

9.89 m

3.50 m

0.60 m

6800 kg

B-8

3 - 4

6 - 10

50 - 135 hp

215 - 430 L

200 L

240 - 350 L


