



Platinum 40 yacht

The Platinum 40 is Odysseya Yachts shipyard's latest project in the luxury motor yacht segment. The Platinum 40 is all about comfort, a spacious saloon cockpit, modern design, and excellent nautical characteristics.

Technical specifications

Overall length	11.98 m
Hull length	9.89 m
Hull width	3.50 m
Draught	0.60 m
Total weight	6800 kg
CE Category	B-8

Cabins	3 - 4
Berths	6 - 10
Inboard engine	50 - 135 hp
Water tank	215 - 430 L
Grey water tank	200 L
Fuel tank	240 - 350 L